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OCOILIFTFEAL)

manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Price list ABACO 22 SD

Code Designation

22ABSDB ABACO 22 SUNDECK
22ABSDPACKEVIN11 - ABACO 22 SUNDECK - PACK EVINRUDE 115
22ABSDPACKMERC1  ABACO 22 SUNDECK - PACK MERCURY 100

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

20 750,00 €
29 140,40 €
29 465,60 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol
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OCOILIFTFEAL)

manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Code

540
540PACKMERC60

540PACKSUZ50

Price list TIMONIER 540

Designation

TIMONIER 540
TIMONIER 540 - PACK MERCURY 60
TIMONIER 540 Pack SUZUKI 50

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

15 750,00 €
21884,16 €
21 585,60 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol
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OCOILIFTFEAL)

manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Code

585
585PACKEVINSO
585PACKHOND100
585PACKMERC100

585PACKSUZ90

Price list TIMONIER 585

Designation

TIMONIER 585

TIMONIER 585 - PACK EVINRUDE 90
TIMONIER 585 - PACK HONDA 100
TIMONIER 585 - PACK MERCURY 100
TIMONIER 585 PACK SUZUKI 90

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

20 666,67 €
28 515,87 €
29694,75 €
29 382,27 €
29 022,27 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Code

600B
600PACKEVINSO
600PACKHOND100
600PACKMERC100

600PACKSUZ90

Price list OSTREA 600

Designation

OSTREA 600 - 150 CV max white hull
OSTREA 600 - PACK EVINRUDE 90
OSTREA 600 - PACK HONDA 100
OSTREA 600B PACK MERCURY 100
OSTREA 600 - PACK SUZUKI 90

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

22 083,33 €
29932,53 €
31 111,41 €
30798,93 €
30438,93 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Price list OSTREA 600 TTOP

Code Designation

600TT OSTREA 600 T-Top

600TTPACKEVINSO ~ OSTREA 600 T-TOP - PACK EVINRUDE 90
600TTPACKHOND10C OSTREA 600 T-TOP - PACK HONDA 100
B00TTPACKMERC10C OQSTREA 600 TTOP PACK MERCURY 100
600TTPACKSUZ90  OSTREA 600 TTOP PACK SUZUKI 90

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

22 916,67 €
30 765,87 €
3194475 €
31632,27 €
31272,27 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

625YAN110

Price list TIMONIER 625

Designation

TIMONIER 625 YANMAR 110 hp

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

48 750,00 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

6500PEN
650ROPEN
6500PENEVIN115
6500PENHOND100
6500PENMERC100

6500PENSUZU90

Designation

ABACO 650 OPEN

ABACO 650 RACING OPEN up to 250hp
ABACO 650 OPEN - PACK EVINRUDE 115
ABACO 650 OPEN - PACK HONDA 100
ABACO 650 OPEN - PACK MERCURY 100
ABACO 650 OPEN - PACK SUZUKI 90

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

22 416,67 €
23 250,00 €
30 807,07 €
3144475 €
31132,27 €
30772,27 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

700MERCRUISER150
700NAN205EVO2
700NAN270
700YAN195

700YAN250

Price list OSTREA 700

Designation

OSTREA 700 Mercury Diesel 150 hp
OSTREA 700 Nanni 205 hp EVO2
OSTREA 700 Nanni 270 cv
OSTREA 700 Yanmar 195 cv
OSTREA 700 Yanmar 250 cv

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

60 666,67 €
66 250,00 €
72 650,00 €
68 375,00 €
72 366,67 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Price list OSTREA 700 TTOP

Code Designation

700TTMERCRUISERT OSTREA 700 T-TOP Mercury Diesel 150 hp
700TTNAN20SEVO2 700 T-TOP Nanni T4 EVO2 205 hp

700TTNAN270 700 T-TOP Nanni T4 270 hp
700TTYAN195 OSTREA 700 T-TOP Yanmar 195 cv
700TTYAN250 OSTREA 700 T-TOP Yanmar 250 cv

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

60 666,67 €
66 250,00 €
72 650,00 €
68 375,00 €
72 366,67 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol



Price list TIMONIER 705 vendredi 30 aotit 2019

e T — —

: Code Designation AL vilfrbclei:cll)t:i::d
OCOILIFTFEAL)

SO 705MERCRUISER150 TIMONIER 705 Mercury Diesel 150 CV 63 266,67 €
705NANNI205 TIMONIER 705 NANNI 205 6733333 €
705NAN270 TIMONIER 705 NANNI 270 7543333 €
705V0L220 705 Timonier Volvo D3 220cv 80 025,00 €
705YAN195 TIMONIER 705 YANMAR 195 69 591,67 €
705YAN250 TIMONIER 705 YANMAR 250 74991,67 €

OCQUETEAU

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

725
725PACKHOND135
725PACKMERC150

725PACKSUZ150

Price list TIMONIER 725

Designation

TIMONIER 725

TIMONIER 725 - PACK HONDA 135
TIMONIER 725 PACK MERCURY 150
TIMONIER 725 - PACK SUZUKI 150 TX

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

34 583,33 €
42 275,00 €
46 621,49 €
46 513,73 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

745NAN200
745NAN270
745YAN195

745YAN250

Price list TIMONIER 745

Designation

TIMONIER 745 NANNI 205
TIMONIER 745 NANNI 270
TIMONIER 745 YANMAR 195
TIMONIER 745 YANMAR 250

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

74 916,67 €
81 158,33 €
77 066,67 €
80 725,00 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

8000PENCC
800ROPENCC
8000OPENCCPACKEV
8000OPENCCPACKHC
8000OPENCCPACKME

8000PENCCPACKSU

Price list ABACO 800 OPEN

Designation

ABACO 800 OPEN CC

ABACO 800 RACING OPEN CC (up to 400 HP)
ABACO 800 OPEN CC Pack Evinrude 150 cv
ABACO 800 OPEN CC - PACK HONDA 150
ABACO 800 OPEN CC - PACK MERCURY 150
ABACO 800 OPEN CC - PACK SUZUKI 150 TX

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

29 583,33 €
31 250,00 €
40418,13 €
41 036,13 €
41621,49 €
41 513,73 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

800HB
800HBPACKEVIN150
800HBPACKHOND15(
800HBPACKMERC15(

800HBPACKSUZ150

Price list OSTREA 800

Designation

OSTREA 800 HB

OSTREA 800 HB Pack Evinrude G2 150
OSTREA 800 HB - PACK HONDA 150
OSTREA 800 HB - PACK MERCURY 150
OSTREA 800 HB - PACK SUZUKI 150 TX

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

33 083,33 €
43 918,13 €
44 536,13 €
45121,49 €
45 013,73 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Price list OSTREA 800 TTOP

Code Designation

800HBTT OSTREA 800 HB TTOP

800HBTTPACKEVINT:  OSTREA 800 HBTT Pack Evinrude G2 150
800HBTTPACKHOND = OSTREA 800 HBTT Pack Honda 150
800HBTTPACKMERC = OSTREA 800 HBTT Pack Mercury 150
800HBTTPACKSUZ15 OSTREA 800 HB T-TOP - PACK SUZUKI 150 TX

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

33 083,33 €
43 918,13 €
44 536,13 €
45121,49 €
45 013,73 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol



e T — —
OCOILIFTFEAL)

manulactsed in Olson

OCQUETEAU

Code

815NAN200
815NAN270
815YAN195

815YAN250

Price list RANGE CRUISER 815

Designation

RANGE CRUISER 815 NANNI T4 205
RANGE CRUISER 815 NANNI T4 270
RANGE CRUISER 815 YANMAR 195 CV
RANGE CRUISER 815 YANMAR 250 CV

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

101 833,33 €
109 166,67 €
104 583,33 €
108 750,00 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol



Price list RANGE CRUISER 975 vendredi 30 aoit 2019
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: Code Designation AL vilfrbclei:cll)t:i::d
OCOILIFTFEAL)

PR o7srLYNANZX205  RANGE CRUISER 975 FLY Nanni 2x205 202083,33 €
975FLYNAN2X270  RANGE CRUISER 975 FLY 2 x 270 NANNI 218 575,00 €
975FLYYAN2X195  RANGE CRUISER 975 FLY 2 x YANMAR 195 206 666,67 €
97SFLYYAN2X250  RANGE CRUISER 975 FLY 2 x YANMAR 250 21783333 ¢€
975NAN2X205 RANGE CRUISER 975 2 x 205 NANNI 193 833,33 €
975NAN2X270 RANGE CRUISER 975 2 X 270 NANNI 210250,00€
975YAN2X195 RANGE CRUISER 975 2 x YANMAR 195 198 362,50 €
975YAN2X250 RANGE CRUISER 975 2 x YANMAR 250 209 387,50 €

OCQUETEAU

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |3 vie qui va avec

Dol
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OCQUETEAU

Code

VTILAPIA

Price list TILAPIA

TILAPIA Catboat 650 perfo

Designation

vendredi 30 aolt 2019

Public price

Remarks VAT excluded

29 991,67 €

On n'a pas inventé la mer, juste |a vie qui va &

Dol



